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John Leeper
Athletic Director
 Semi-State 1
Paducah Tilghman HS
 2400 Washington Street
 Paducah, KY  42003
 (270) 443-4857  (h)
 (270) 444-5650  (w)
 (270) 444-5659  (f-w)
 (270) 519-7720  (c)
 john.leeper@paducah.kyschools.us  (E)
TBA
 Site - Brooks Stadium

Chris Allen
 Asst. Principal/Athletic Director
 Semi-State 2
Muhlenberg South HS
 2900 State Route 176
 Greenville, KY  42345
 (270) 338-2361  (h)
 (270) 338-9409  (w)
 (270) 338-9710  (f-w)
 (270) 543-6982  (c)
 chris.allen@muhlenberg.kyschools.us  (E)
 Seeding/Draw
 Mon. June 4, 2007
 10:00 a.m.
Muhlenberg South HS

Bill Broaddus
Athletic Director
 Semi-State 3
Nelson County HS
 1070 Bloonfield Road
 Bardstown, KY  40004
 (502) 252-5162  (h)
 (502) 349-7010  (w)
 (502) 349-7017  (f-w)
 (502) 249-0651  (c)
 bill.broaddus@nelson.kyschools.us  (E)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. June 2, 2007
 2:00 p.m.
 Nelson Co. HS

Todd Driskell
 Athletic Director/Head Baseball Coach
 Semi-State 4
Louisville Male HS
 4409 Preston Hwy
 Louisville, KY  40213
 (502) 485-6260  (w)
 (502) 485-8770  (f-w)
 (502) 609-3368  (c)
 todd.driskell@jefferson.kyschools.us  (E)
 Sat. June 3, 2007
 9:00 a.m.
Louisville Male HS

David Gish
Athletic Director
 Semi-State 5
Saint Henry District HS
 3755 Scheben Drive
 Erlanger, KY  41018
 (859) 525-0255 (w)
 (859) 525-5855 (f-w)
 (859) 640-6155 (c)
 dgish@shdhs.org (E)
TBA

Dom Fucci
 Teacher/Coach
 Semi-State 6
Tates Creek HS
 1111 Centre Parkway
 Lexington, KY  40517
 (859) 276-2235 (h)
 (859) 381-3641 (w)
 (859) 381-3536 (f-w)
 (859) 559-6929 (c)
 d.fucci@fayette.kyschools.us (E)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. June 3, 2007
 1:00
 Tates Creek Press Box.- Located on Field 
Site

Mike Campbell
Athletic Director
 Semi-State 7
Whitley County HS
 350 Blvd. of Champions
 Williamsburg, KY  40769
 (606) 215-0551 or 6062481589 (h)
 (606) 549-7025 (w)
 (606) 549-7035 (f-w)
 (606) 215-0551 (c)
 mike.campbell@whitley.kyschools.us (E)
 john.smith@whitley.kyschools.us (E2)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. June 3, 2007
 2:00 p.m.
 Whitley Co. HS Library

Ken Trivette
Athletic Director
 Semi-State 8
Pikeville HS
 120 Championship Drive
 Pikeville, KY  41501
 (606) 433-1931 (h)
 (606) 432-0185 (w)
 (606) 432-2022 (f-w)
 ken.trivette@pikeville.kyschools.us (E)
 Seeding/Draw
 Sun. June 3, 2007
 2:00 p.m.
Pikeville HS


